2022-2023 Winter Athletics Opening Practices

Boys Basketball Candidates (Freshmen)

Boys Basketball Candidates (Upperclassmen)
Order to be announced by Mr. Davies

All Girls Basketball Candidates
Cheerleading

Cooperative Wrestling

Ice Hockey (Boys Only)
Cooperative Ice Hockey (Girls Only)
Boys Indoor Track and Field

Girls Indoor Track and Field

Boys Swimming

Girls Swimming

Monday, November 21

Monday, November 21

Monday, November 21
Monday, November 21
Monday, November 21
Monday, November 21
Monday, November 7

Monday, November 28
Monday, November 28
Monday, November 21

Monday, November 21

4:30-5:45

5:45-8:45

3:00-4:30

4:30-6:00

5:00-7:00

12:01am-12:50am

3:20-4:20

3:00-4:15

3:00-4:15

4:30-5:45

4:30-5:45

Linnell Gymnasium

Linnell Gymnasium

Linnell Gymnasium
Linnell Gymnasium
Biddeford High School
Biddeford Ice Arena
Biddeford Ice Arena
Linnell Gymnasium
Linnell Gymnasium
Univ. of New England

Univ. of New England



