2022-2023 Winter Athletics Opening Practices

Boys Basketball Candidates (Freshmen)	Monday, November 21	4:30-5:45	Linnell Gymnasium
Boys Basketball Candidates (Upperclassmen) Order to be announced by Mr. Davies	Monday, November 21	5:45-8:45	Linnell Gymnasium
All Girls Basketball Candidates	Monday, November 21	3:00-4:30	Linnell Gymnasium
Cheerleading	Monday, November 21	4:30-6:00	Linnell Gymnasium
Cooperative Wrestling	Monday, November 21	5:00-7:00	Biddeford High School
Ice Hockey (Boys Only)	Monday, November 21	12:01am-12:50am	Biddeford Ice Arena
Cooperative Ice Hockey (Girls Only)	Monday, November 7	3:20-4:20	Biddeford Ice Arena
Boys Indoor Track and Field	Monday, November 28	3:00-4:15	Linnell Gymnasium
Girls Indoor Track and Field	Monday, November 28	3:00-4:15	Linnell Gymnasium
Boys Swimming	Monday, November 21	4:30-5:45	Univ. of New England
Girls Swimming	Monday, November 21	4:30-5:45	Univ. of New England